
202038 GROWTHPOINT Junior Nationals Entry By Invitation
GD 18

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031365

TSA021148

TSA031365

TSA021148

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

[1] Kelly ARENDS

Amy HENNING

[1] Inge GREYLING

Erin LAUBSCHER 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA031045

TSA031316

TSA031045

TSA031316

Winelands

GE

Winelands

GE

Sharle HANEKOM

[2] Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Lente TALJARD

[2] CAYLINE LE GRANGE 3-6, 7-5, 10-6

[1] ARENDS / GREYLING

[2] JANSEN VAN VUUREN / LE GRANGE

6-2, 6-7(2), 10-8

[2] JANSEN VAN VUUREN / LE GRANGE
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